No
.2
02
 E
 /
3-
20
21

3
 FACE MILL HN_D
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
LT
Ød
ØLK
Ø
D
1
Ø
D Ø
d
1
κ°a
Designation                                                    D D1 d d1 LT LK k a Z IK
HN6D040R00 40 50,9 16 38 40 - 45 3 4 3 0,33
HN6D050R00 50 60,9 22 45 40 - 45 3 4 3 0,45
HN5D050R00 50 60,9 22 45 40 - 45 3 6 3 0,49
HN6D063R00 63 73,9 22 47 40 - 45 3 5 3 0,64
HN5D063R00 63 73,9 22 47 40 - 45 3 7 3 0,70
HN6D080R00 80 90,9 27 70 50 - 45 3 6 3 1,46
HN5D080R00 80 90,9 27 70 50 - 45 3 10 3 1,57
HN6D100R00 100 110,9 32 85 55 - 45 3 7 3 2,50
HN5D100R00 100 110,9 32 85 55 - 45 3 12 3 2,65
HN6D125R00 125 135,9 40 85 63 - 45 3 10 3 3,94
HN5D125R00 125 135,9 40 85 63 - 45 3 16 3 4,03
HNGU0605ANTR-M
6,8
14
Ø5,16

 FACE MILL HN_G
① = insert screw   ② = Torx-bit
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
LT
Ød
ØLK
Ø
D
1
Ø
D Ø
d
1
κ°a
Designation D D1 d d1 LT LK k a Z IK
HN6G063R00 63 77,5 22 47 50 - 45 5 5 3 0,85
HN5G063R00 63 77,5 22 47 50 - 45 5 7 3 0,92
HN6G080R00 80 94,5 27 70 50 - 45 5 6 3 1,45
HN5G080R00 80 94,5 27 70 50 - 45 5 9 3 1,61
HN6G100R00 100 114,5 32 85 50 - 45 5 7 3 2,51
HN5G100R00 100 114,5 32 85 50 - 45 5 11 3 2,70
HN6G125R00 125 139,5 40 85 63 - 45 5 8 3 4,02
HN5G125R00 125 139,5 40 85 63 - 45 5 14 3 4,23
HNGU1007ANTR-HR
8,3
19
,0